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Event held in Memory of  
Joe Moran 

 

1927 – 2006 
 

Announcer – Ian Burnett 
First Aid – Debbie Beresford 

 
Administration Team 

 (Registration, Results, Presentation of Medals, Refreshments): 
 Joan Bennion, Stan Bennion, Brenda Bradshaw, Barbara Cook,  

Laurie Cook, Peter Ferguson, George Lawson, Fay Moran, Steve Yates. 
 

Officials: 
Starter: Cath McGrath; Marksman: Geoff Hirst 

Track Referee: Tony Riley 
Track Judges: Arnold Bradshaw, Rachel Cooper, Elaine Crosdale,  

Joan Royle (Chief), Mike Welford 
Timekeepers: Dave Crosdale, Mike Wolvendale 

Field Referee: Sandra Newton 
Field Judges & Assistants: Caroline Baba, Ozkan Baba, Andy Bell, 

Debbie Beresford, Emily Cooper, Scott Cooper, Heather Hirst,  
Beverley Holmes, Debbie Hulme, Brian McGrath, Kes Salmon,  

Richard Wilde, Stephen Yates 
 

Manchester H. & A.C.  
would like to thank the competitors. 

officials, groundstaff,   
and all who helped for their support. 
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T R A C K   R E S U L T S 
 

1 0 0   M E T R E S 
 

 

100 metres – Heat 1 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 1 F55 305 HEMMING ILSE BOLTON UTD 14.9 
2 1 M60 318 HARVEY JOHN ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT 15.5 
3 1 F35 341 HEALY JOANNE DRAGONS - SALE 16.1 
4 1 F50 347 WEST HILARY STOCKPORT 16.2 
5 1 F45 313 WINROW KATHERINE KENDAL 16.4 
6 1 M65 325 McCORMACK JIM LONGWOOD 18.1 
7 1 F50 322 PICKERSGILL SUSANNE LONGWOOD 19.9 
8 1 M75 303 BRAMWELL DON MANCHESTER 20.7 

 
100 metres – Heat 2 

Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 2 M45 307 LIGHTFOOT STEPHEN SALFORD METS 12.4 
2 2 M55 304 DEUTSCH SIMON NORTHERN VETS 14.0 
3 2 M60 314 WRIGHT PETER MIDLAND VETS 14.4 
4 2 M65 301 CHAPMAN BARRY ALTRINCHAM 15.0 
5 2 M40 343 PARRY STEVE DRAGONS - SALE 15.6 
6 2 M45 345 AINSCOW BARRIE DRAGONS - SALE 17.5 
7 2 M55 310 O'BRIEN JOHN MANCHESTER 23.0 

 
100 metres – Heats combined on time 

Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 2 M45 307 LIGHTFOOT STEPHEN SALFORD METS 12.4 
2 2 M55 304 DEUTSCH SIMON NORTHERN VETS 14.0 
3 2 M60 314 WRIGHT PETER MIDLAND VETS 14.4 
4 1 F55 305 HEMMING ILSE BOLTON UTD 14.9 
5 2 M65 301 CHAPMAN BARRY ALTRINCHAM 15.0 
6 1 M60 318 HARVEY JOHN ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT 15.5 
7 2 M40 343 PARRY STEVE DRAGONS - SALE 15.6 
8 1 F35 341 HEALY JOANNE DRAGONS - SALE 16.1 
9 1 F50 347 WEST HILARY STOCKPORT 16.2 

10 1 F45 313 WINROW KATHERINE KENDAL 16.4 
11 2 M45 345 AINSCOW BARRIE DRAGONS - SALE 17.5 
12 1 M65 325 McCORMACK JIM LONGWOOD 18.1 
13 1 F50 322 PICKERSGILL SUSANNE LONGWOOD 19.9 
14 1 M75 303 BRAMWELL DON MANCHESTER 20.7 
15 2 M55 310 O'BRIEN JOHN MANCHESTER 23.0 
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100 metres – by category 
 

F35 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 1 F35 341 HEALY JOANNE DRAGONS - SALE 16.1 
 

F45 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 1 F45 313 WINROW KATHERINE KENDAL 16.4 
 

F50 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 1 F50 347 WEST HILARY STOCKPORT 16.2 
2 1 F50 322 PICKERSGILL SUSANNE LONGWOOD 19.9 

 

F55 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 1 F55 305 HEMMING ILSE BOLTON UTD 14.9 
 

M40 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 2 M40 343 PARRY STEVE DRAGONS - SALE 15.6 
 

M45 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 2 M45 307 LIGHTFOOT STEPHEN SALFORD METS 12.4 
2 2 M45 345 AINSCOW BARRIE DRAGONS - SALE 17.5 

 

M55 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 2 M55 304 DEUTSCH SIMON NORTHERN VETS 14.0 
2 2 M55 310 O'BRIEN JOHN MANCHESTER 23.0 

 

M60 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 2 M60 314 WRIGHT PETER MIDLAND VETS 14.4 
2 1 M60 318 HARVEY JOHN ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT 15.5 

 

M65 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 2 M65 301 CHAPMAN BARRY ALTRINCHAM 15.0 
2 1 M65 325 McCORMACK JIM LONGWOOD 18.1 

 

M75 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 1 M75 303 BRAMWELL DON MANCHESTER 20.7 
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2 0 0   M E T R E S 
 

 

200 metres – Heat 1 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 1 F55 305 HEMMING ILSE BOLTON UTD 32.1 
2 1 F50 347 WEST HILARY STOCKPORT 34.4 
3 1 F45 313 WINROW KATHERINE KENDAL 35.5 
4 1 F55 323 WALSH BRIGID LONGWOOD 41.0 
5 1 F50 322 PICKERSGILL SUSANNE LONGWOOD 42.2 

 
200 metres – Heat 2 

Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 2 M65 301 CHAPMAN BARRY ALTRINCHAM 33.1 
2 2 M60 318 HARVEY JOHN ALTRINCHAM&DISTRICT 34.3 
3 2 F35 341 HEALY JOANNE DRAGONS - SALE 34.5 
4 2 F35 342 HILL MADELEINE DRAGONS - SALE 37.3 
5 2 M60 306 LEIGH BRIAN STOCKPORT 45.3 
6 2 M75 303 BRAMWELL DON MANCHESTER 47.3 

 
200 metres – Heat 3 

Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 3 M55 304 DEUTSCH SIMON NORTHERN VETS 29.7 
2 3 M50 311 PUGH SIMON ROTHERHAM 30.7 
3 3 M50 344 McALISTER DAVID WALLASEY 33.4 
4 3 M55 310 O'BRIEN JOHN MANCHESTER 43.4 

 
200 metres – Heat 4 

Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 4 M45 307 LIGHTFOOT STEPHEN SALFORD METS 23.7 
2 4 M40 332 LINAKER JOHN BURNLEY 26.8 
3 4 M40 338 KELLY DENIS MANCHESTER 34.6 
4 4 M45 345 AINSCOW BARRIE DRAGONS - SALE 36.0 

 
200 metres – by category 
 
F35 

Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 2 F35 341 HEALY JOANNE DRAGONS RC - SALE 34.5 
2 2 F35 342 HILL MADELEINE DRAGONS - SALE 37.3 

 
F45 

Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 1 F45 313 WINROW KATHERINE KENDAL 35.5 
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F50 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 1 F50 347 WEST HILARY STOCKPORT 34.4 
2 1 F50 322 PICKERSGILL SUSANNE LONGWOOD 42.2 

 
F55 

Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 1 F55 305 HEMMING ILSE BOLTON UTD 32.1 
2 1 F55 323 WALSH BRIGID LONGWOOD 41.0 

 
M40 

Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 4 M40 332 LINAKER JOHN BURNLEY 26.8 
2 4 M40 338 KELLY DENIS MANCHESTER 34.6 

 
M45 

Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 4 M45 307 LIGHTFOOT STEPHEN SALFORD METS 23.7 
2 4 M45 345 AINSCOW BARRIE DRAGONS - SALE 36.0 

 
M50 

Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 3 M50 311 PUGH SIMON ROTHERHAM 30.7 
2 3 M50 344 McALISTER DAVID WALLASEY 33.4 

 
M55 

Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 3 M55 304 DEUTSCH SIMON NORTHERN VETS 29.7 
2 3 M55 310 O'BRIEN JOHN MANCHESTER 43.4 

 
M60 

Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 2 M60 318 HARVEY JOHN ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT 34.3 
2 2 M60 306 LEIGH BRIAN STOCKPORT 45.3 

 
M65 

Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 2 M65 301 CHAPMAN BARRY ALTRINCHAM 33.1 

 
M75 

Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 2 M75 303 BRAMWELL DON MANCHESTER 47.3 
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200 metres – Heats combined on time 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 4 M45 307 LIGHTFOOT STEPHEN SALFORD METS 23.7 
2 4 M40 332 LINAKER JOHN BURNLEY 26.8 
3 3 M55 304 DEUTSCH SIMON NORTHERN VETS 29.7 
4 3 M50 311 PUGH SIMON ROTHERHAM 30.7 
5 1 F55 305 HEMMING ILSE BOLTON UTD 32.1 
6 2 M65 301 CHAPMAN BARRY ALTRINCHAM 33.1 
7 3 M50 344 McALISTER DAVID WALLASEY 33.4 
8 2 M60 318 HARVEY JOHN ALTRINCHAM&DISTRICT 34.3 
9 1 F50 347 WEST HILARY STOCKPORT 34.4 
10 2 F35 341 HEALY JOANNE DRAGONS - SALE 34.5 
11 4 M40 338 KELLY DENIS MANCHESTER 34.6 
12 1 F45 313 WINROW KATHERINE KENDAL 35.5 
13 4 M45 345 AINSCOW BARRIE DRAGONS - SALE 36.0 
14 2 F35 342 HILL MADELEINE DRAGONS - SALE 37.3 
15 1 F55 323 WALSH BRIGID LONGWOOD 41.0 
16 1 F50 322 PICKERSGILL SUSANNE LONGWOOD 42.2 
17 3 M55 310 O'BRIEN JOHN MANCHESTER 43.4 
18 2 M60 306 LEIGH BRIAN STOCKPORT 45.3 
19 2 M75 303 BRAMWELL DON MANCHESTER 47.3 

 

4 0 0   M E T R E S 
 

 

400 metres – Heat 1 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

5 1 F50 347 WEST HILARY STOCKPORT 74.8 
6 1 F45 313 WINROW KATHERINE KENDAL 76.5 
7 1 F35 341 HEALY JOANNE DRAGONS - SALE 78.3 
8 1 F35 342 HILL MADELEINE DRAGONS - SALE 82.9 
9 1 F55 323 WALSH BRIGID LONGWOOD 90.3 

 
 
400 metres – Heat 2 

Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 2 M40 332 LINAKER JOHN BURNLEY 58.9 
2 2 M45 307 LIGHTFOOT STEPHEN SALFORD METS 59.5 
3 2 M50 327 HUTCHINSON ANDREW NORTHERN VETS 66.0 
4 2 M50 311 PUGH SIMON ROTHERHAM 69.0 
10 2 M65 326 COWGILL DAVID HOLMFIRTH 91.2 
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400 metres – Heats combined on time 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 2 M40 332 LINAKER JOHN BURNLEY 58.9 
2 2 M45 307 LIGHTFOOT STEPHEN SALFORD METS 59.5 
3 2 M50 327 HUTCHINSON ANDREW NORTHERN VETS 66.0 
4 2 M50 311 PUGH SIMON ROTHERHAM 69.0 
5 1 F50 347 WEST HILARY STOCKPORT 74.8 
6 1 F45 313 WINROW KATHERINE KENDAL 76.5 
7 1 F35 341 HEALY JOANNE DRAGONS - SALE 78.3 
8 1 F35 342 HILL MADELEINE DRAGONS - SALE 82.9 
9 1 F55 323 WALSH BRIGID LONGWOOD 90.3 
10 2 M65 326 COWGILL DAVID HOLMFIRTH 91.2 

 

400 metres – by category 
 

F35 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 1 F35 341 HEALY JOANNE DRAGONS - SALE 78.3 
2 1 F35 342 HILL MADELEINE DRAGONS - SALE 82.9 

 

F45 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 1 F45 313 WINROW KATHERINE KENDAL 76.5 
 

F50 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 1 F50 347 WEST HILARY STOCKPORT 74.8 
 

F55 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 1 F55 323 WALSH BRIGID LONGWOOD 90.3 
 

M40 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 2 M40 332 LINAKER JOHN BURNLEY 58.9 
 

M45 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 2 M45 307 LIGHTFOOT STEPHEN SALFORD METS 59.5 
 

M50 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 2 M50 327 HUTCHINSON ANDREW NORTHERN VETS 66.0 
2 2 M50 311 PUGH SIMON ROTHERHAM 69.0 

 

M65 
Psn Heat Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 2 M65 326 COWGILL DAVID HOLMFIRTH 91.2 
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8 0 0   M E T R E S 
 

 
Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 M45 320 HARDY GLENN CITY OF SHEFFIELD 2:21.8 
2 M45 339 JOHNSON MARK BURY 2:24.2 
3 M35 324 RUDKIN PAUL NORTHERN VETS 2:27.8 
4 M50 311 PUGH SIMON ROTHERHAM 2:31.5 
5 M45 317 WRIGHT DAVID KENDAL 2:38.5 
6 M65 328 SCHOLES ROD BARNSLEY 2:39.9 
7 F35 342 HILL MADELEINE DRAGONS - SALE 3:04.5 
8 M65 326 COWGILL DAVID HOLMFIRTH 3:06.7 
9 M40 338 KELLY DENIS MANCHESTER 3:08.4 
10 F55 323 WALSH BRIGID LONGWOOD 3:24.5 
11 M65 325 McCORMACK JIM LONGWOOD 3:24.6 
12 M60 309 MOLYNEUX SIDNEY PICTON RC 3:53.3 

 
800 metres – by category 
 
F35 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 F35 342 HILL MADELEINE DRAGONS - SALE 3:04.5 

 
F55 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 F55 323 WALSH BRIGID LONGWOOD 3:24.5 

 
M35 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M35 324 RUDKIN PAUL NORTHERN VETS 2:27.8 

 
M40 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M40 338 KELLY DENIS MANCHESTER 3:08.4 

 
M45 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M45 320 HARDY GLENN CITY OF SHEFFIELD 2:21.8 
2 M45 317 WRIGHT DAVID KENDAL 2:38.5 
3 M45 339 JOHNSON MARK BURY 2:24.2 

 
M50 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M50 311 PUGH SIMON ROTHERHAM 2:31.5 
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M60 
Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 M60 309 MOLYNEUX SIDNEY PICTON RC 3:53.3 

 
M65 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M65 328 SCHOLES ROD BARNSLEY 2:39.9 
2 M65 325 McCORMACK JIM LONGWOOD 3:24.6 
3 M65 326 COWGILL DAVID HOLMFIRTH 3:06.7 

 

1 5 0 0   M E T R E S 
 

 
Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 M50 333 DOXEY STEVEN SWINTON 4:57.0 
2 M65 315 BLACK KENNETH SPECTRUM STRIDERS 7:00.4 

 
1500 metres – by category 
 
M50 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M50 333 DOXEY STEVEN SWINTON 4:57.0 

 
M65 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M65 315 BLACK KENNETH SPECTRUM STRIDERS 7:00.4 

 

3 0 0 0   M E T R E S 

 
Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 F40 329 JENKINS BEV SALFORD 10:16.1 
2 M35 335 FLAGE OWEN OLDHAM & ROYTON 11:20.5 
3 M45 334 RUTHERFORD PAUL SWINTON 11:30.0 
4 M35 324 RUDKIN PAUL NORTHERN VETS 11:36.0 
5 M70 337 GIBBS FRED BINGLEY 11:50.8 
6 M40 338 KELLY DENIS MANCHESTER 14:01.6 
7 M65 325 McCORMACK JIM LONGWOOD 14:19.7 
8 M65 315 BLACK KENNETH SPECTRUM STRIDERS 14:42.0 
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3000 metres – by category 
 

F40 
Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 F40 329 JENKINS BEV SALFORD 10:16.1 

 

M35 
Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 M35 335 FLAGE OWEN OLDHAM & ROYTON 11:20.5 
2 M35 324 RUDKIN PAUL NORTHERN VETS 11:36.0 

 

M50 
Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 M40 338 KELLY DENIS MANCHESTER 14:01.6 

 

M50 
Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 M45 334 RUTHERFORD PAUL SWINTON 11:30.0 

 

M65 
Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 M65 325 McCORMACK JIM LONGWOOD 14:19.7 
2 M65 315 BLACK KENNETH SPECTRUM STRIDERS 14:42.0 

 

M70 
Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 M70 337 GIBBS FRED BINGLEY 11:50.8 

 

F I E L D   R E S U L T S 
 

H I G H   J U M P 
 
 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 F45 330 LAING WENDY NORTHERN VETS 1.50 
2 M40 348 CANN STEVE NORTHERN VETS 1.40 
3 M40 343 PARRY STEVE DRAGONS - SALE 1.40 
4 M45 317 WRIGHT DAVID KENDAL 1.20 
5 M60 316 EDWARDS JOHN BURNLEY 1.10 
6 M60 308 LINAKER MIKE BURNLEY 1.10 
7 F45 312 VAUGHAN KAREN BURNLEY 1.05 
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High Jump – by category 
 
F45 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 F45 330 LAING WENDY NORTHERN VETS 1.50 
2 F45 312 VAUGHAN KAREN BURNLEY 1.05 

 
M40 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M40 348 CANN STEVE NORTHERN VETS 1.40 
2 M40 343 PARRY STEVE DRAGONS - SALE 1.40 

 
M45 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M45 317 WRIGHT DAVID KENDAL 1.20 

 
M60 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M60 316 EDWARDS JOHN BURNLEY 1.10 
2 M60 308 LINAKER MIKE BURNLEY 1.10 

 

L O N G   J U M P 
 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 F45 330 LAING WENDY NORTHERN VETS 4.46 
2 M50 344 McALISTER DAVID WALLASEY 3.91 
3 F55 305 HEMMING ILSE BOLTON UTD 3.82 
4 M40 348 CANN STEVE NORTHERN VETS 3.79 
5 M60 308 LINAKER MIKE BURNLEY 3.46 
6 M65 301 CHAPMAN BARRY ALTRINCHAM 3.11 
7 M60 316 EDWARDS JOHN BURNLEY 2.94 
8 M40 343 PARRY STEVE DRAGONS - SALE 2.88 
9 F45 312 VAUGHAN KAREN BURNLEY 2.65 

10 F35 342 HILL MADELEINE DRAGONS - SALE 2.55 
11 F35 341 HEALY JOANNE DRAGONS - SALE 2.31 

 
Long Jump – by category 
 

F35 
Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 F35 342 HILL MADELEINE DRAGONS - SALE 2.55 
2 F35 341 HEALY JOANNE DRAGONS - SALE 2.31 
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F45 
Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 F45 330 LAING WENDY NORTHERN VETS 4.46 
2 F45 312 VAUGHAN KAREN BURNLEY 2.65 

 
F55 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 F55 305 HEMMING ILSE BOLTON UTD 3.82 

 
M40 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M40 348 CANN STEVE NORTHERN VETS 3.79 
2 M40 343 PARRY STEVE DRAGONS - SALE 2.88 

 
M50 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M50 344 McALISTER DAVID WALLASEY 3.91 

 
M60 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M60 308 LINAKER MIKE BURNLEY 3.46 
2 M60 316 EDWARDS JOHN BURNLEY 2.94 

 

M65 
Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 M65 301 CHAPMAN BARRY ALTRINCHAM 3.11 

 

J A V E L I N 
 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M55 321 OSTAPOWYCZ PAWLO TRAFFORD 45.47 
2 M60 308 LINAKER MIKE BURNLEY 30.46 
3 M65 336 FALLON JOE WIRRAL 28.91 
4 M60 316 EDWARDS JOHN BURNLEY 23.88 
5 M40 343 PARRY STEVE DRAGONS - SALE 19.58 
6 M65 301 CHAPMAN BARRY ALTRINCHAM 19.09 
7 M55 310 O'BRIEN JOHN MANCHESTER 19.08 
8 F50 340 BARKER HAZEL LEEDS CITY 19.06 
9 M45 345 AINSCOW BARRIE DRAGONS - SALE 18.63 
10 F45 312 VAUGHAN KAREN BURNLEY 16.12 
11 M65 325 McCORMACK JIM LONGWOOD 15.26 
12 F50 322 PICKERSGILL SUSANNE LONGWOOD 15.24 
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Javelin – by category 
 

F45 
Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 F45 312 VAUGHAN KAREN BURNLEY 16.12 

 
F50 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 F50 340 BARKER HAZEL LEEDS CITY 19.06 
2 F50 322 PICKERSGILL SUSANNE LONGWOOD 15.24 

 
M40 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M40 343 PARRY STEVE DRAGONS - SALE 19.58 

 
M45 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M45 345 AINSCOW BARRIE DRAGONS - SALE 18.63 

 
M55 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M55 321 OSTAPOWYCZ PAWLO TRAFFORD 45.47 
2 M55 310 O'BRIEN JOHN MANCHESTER 19.08 

 
M60 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M60 308 LINAKER MIKE BURNLEY 30.46 
2 M60 316 EDWARDS JOHN BURNLEY 23.88 

 
M65 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M65 336 FALLON JOE WIRRAL 28.91 
2 M65 301 CHAPMAN BARRY ALTRINCHAM 19.09 
3 M65 325 McCORMACK JIM LONGWOOD 15.26 
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S H O T   P U T T 

 
Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 M50 331 DAVIES PHIL DEESIDE 13.15 
2 F50 340 BARKER HAZEL LEEDS CITY 9.63 
3 F45 330 LAING WENDY NORTHERN VETS 9.08 
4 M55 321 OSTAPOWYCZ PAWLO TRAFFORD 8.94 
5 M60 316 EDWARDS JOHN BURNLEY 8.94 
6 M60 308 LINAKER MIKE BURNLEY 7.42 
7 M55 310 O'BRIEN JOHN MANCHESTER 7.21 
8 M40 343 PARRY STEVE DRAGONS - SALE 7.19 
9 F55 305 HEMMING ILSE BOLTON UTD 6.89 

10 F50 322 PICKERSGILL SUSANNE LONGWOOD 6.83 
11 M50 344 McALISTER DAVID WALLASEY 6.51 
12 M65 301 CHAPMAN BARRY ALTRINCHAM 6.34 
13 F55 323 WALSH BRIGID LONGWOOD 6.19 
14 F45 312 VAUGHAN KAREN BURNLEY 4.86 

 
 
Shot Putt – by category 
 
F45 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 F45 330 LAING WENDY NORTHERN VETS 9.08 
2 F45 312 VAUGHAN KAREN BURNLEY 4.86 

 
F50 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 F50 340 BARKER HAZEL LEEDS CITY 9.63 
2 F50 322 PICKERSGILL SUSANNE LONGWOOD 6.83 

 
F55 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 F55 305 HEMMING ILSE BOLTON UTD 6.89 
2 F55 323 WALSH BRIGID LONGWOOD 6.19 

 
M40 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M40 343 PARRY STEVE DRAGONS - SALE 7.19 

 
 

 



JOE MORAN MEMORIAL VETERANS  

TRACK & FIELD MEETING 
SPORTCITY, MANCHESTER – 7 SEPTEMBER 2011 

 

bb: 9.9.11 - p.15 of 15 
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M50 
Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 

1 M50 331 DAVIES PHIL DEESIDE 13.15 
2 M50 344 McALISTER DAVID WALLASEY 6.51 

 
M55 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M55 321 OSTAPOWYCZ PAWLO TRAFFORD 8.94 
2 M55 310 O'BRIEN JOHN MANCHESTER 7.21 

 
M60 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M60 316 EDWARDS JOHN BURNLEY 8.94 
2 M60 308 LINAKER MIKE BURNLEY 7.42 

 
M65 

Psn Cat No. Last Name First Name Club Time 
1 M65 301 CHAPMAN BARRY ALTRINCHAM 6.34 

 
 

Corrections/Queries: 
Please contact Manchester H & AC 

by telephone: 0161-796 6310 
or by email: arnoldbradshaw@btinternet.com  

 
NB A blue zip-up waterproof top with red and 

white shoulder flashes was found in the stand. If 
the owner contacts us we’ll arrange for its return. 

 

Manchester Harriers & A.C.  
 

PS Sorry about the weather!  
 

 


